Agenda USER MEETING 13" and 14" May 2018
DAY 1

Arrival of VAD Coordinators before noon.

12:00-13:00 Lunch

13.00-13.15 Welcome Pedro Marques
13.15-14.30 General session: Panel: Volker Lauenroth (Bad Oeynhausen)
Presentation/Panel Best practices
- ECMO to VAD Max Halbe (Zurich)
- Interpreting Waveforms Christoph Hormandinger (Berlin)

14.30-16.00 Knowledge Showcase Long-term Patient Management to improve clinical Outcomes

Display tables - The Power of Data is on your Side — Waveforms and
(30min each) Autologs in the Outpatient Clinic Thomas Schloglhofer (Vienna)
- Wound Dressing Gro Sorensen (Oslo)
- Acoustic measurements Christoph Hérmandinger (BerIinI
16.00-17.30  General session: Panel: Gro Sorensen (Oslo), Thomas Schléglhofer (Vienna)
Presentation Collaborating on patient management
(20 min each) - How Heart Teams run successful VAD Programs Desiree Robson (Sydney)
- How to cooperate with your rehabilitation sites Volker Lauenroth (Bad Oeynhausen)
- How to overcome ‘long distances’ Dogan Emre Sert (Ankara)
17.30—-18.30  Closing remarks Steffen Mueller

Arrival of surgeons and cardiologists before 7pm.
19:00 General dinner



DAY 2

09.00 —
09.30

09.30 -
10.30

10.30 -
11.00

11.00 -
12.30

12.30-
13.30

13.30-
14.30

General session:
Presentation

General session:
Presentation
(20 min each)

Break

Break up groups
Surgeons

Cardiologists

Lunch

General Session:

Presentation
(30 min each)

Medtronic & MCS Clinical Commitment

Panel: Prof. Stefan Schueler (Newcastle), Prof. Piotr Ponikowski (Zabrze)
Patient Selection: What Would You Do?

- Theright patient at the right time

- Therole of VADs in ESC guidelines

Panel 1: Prof Jan Schmitto (Hannover), Dr Paul Jansz (Sydney)
Panel 2: Dr Michiel Morshuis (Bad Oeynhausen), Dr Jerzy Pacholewicz (Zabrze)
Panel 3: Prof Arnt Fiane (Oslo), Prof Jens Garbade (Leipzig)

Clinical Case 1
Clinical Case 2
Clinical Case 3

Panel: Prof Philipp Spratt (Sydney), Dr Brian Bridal Lggstrup (Aarhus)
- The value of Echocardiography
- Managing a Growing HVAD Program
- How to reach an optimal outcome of Intermacs 1 patients

Panel: thd, thd

Surgical Strategies to impact Clinical Outcomes
- Why positioning matters: inflow cannula placement and alignment
- Minimal invasive approach: more choice is better than less

David Steinhaus or
Tom Vassiliades

Dr Sebastian Schulte Eistrup (Bad
Rothenfelde)
Prof Volkmar Falk (Berlin)

Prof Tahir Yagdi (1zmir)
Dr Meindert Palmen (Leiden)
Prof Andre Simon (Harefield)

Thd
Dr Markus Muller (Berlin)
Prof Federico Pappalardo (Milano)

Dr Daniel Zimpfer (Vienna)
Thd



14.30 -
15.30

15.30 -
16.00

General session:
Panel/Presentation
s

(20 min each)

Closing remarks

Panel: Dr Daniel Zimpfer (Vienna), Prof Pascal Leprince (Paris)
Optimal Patient Management
- The Power of Log files and Waveforms
o Early Thrombus detection
o ICU management
- The TEAM Approach

Thomas Schléglhofer (Vienna)
Prof Chris Hayward (Sydney)
Dr. Davide Dobarro (Valladolid)

David Steinhaus or
Tom Vassiliades









